‘\/‘ McKenzie Special School District

Justin S. Barden, Director of Schools

REBELS ] Agenda

.‘M". April 1, 2025

A Tradition of Excellence

To: MSSD Board of Education Members
Re: Board Meeting, 5:00 P.M., McKenzie High School Library
TENTATIVE AGENDA:
1. Prayer and Pledge to the Flag
2. Adoption of Agenda:
A. Consent Agenda
B. Regular Agenda (New Business)
3. Hear correspondence addressed to the Board
4, Public comment(s) on actionable agenda items (not to exceed 15 minutes)*

*MSSD Board Policy 1.404

NEW BUSINESS (Actionable Items):

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Consider for approval volleyball as a school-sponsored sport at MMS and MHS
Project Updates: MHS/MMS Door and Window; MHS Roof

Personnel Updates

Director’s Report

Adjourn

*Please note the location and time change from our reqular location/time.

Board Members:

LaShonda Williams, Chairman  Chad Brown, Vice Chairman  George Cassidy, Treasurer

Misty Aird  Karen Fowler  Spiros Roditis  Bobby Young

114 Bell Avenue, McKenzie, Tennessee 38201 P: 731-352-2246 F: 731-352-7550



